Discount Amount           13,822.00₹

Net Payable  45,000.00₹

Received Amount             45,000.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MK/REDH202408729 CASH1 Collected Amount  45,000.0010/3/2024

MANIMEGALAI.T Forty-Five Thousand Only